Bro Cybi Ministry Area

National and Local Dates and Events 2017

This list is to help event planners and includes events/meetings outside the Ministry Area which may clash with or complement events planned withir
Clergy may need to attend Diocesan events/meetings, so check with them where appropriate.
Ministry Area events are highlighted in yellow.

Source Website Date Day Event Location Time

Ucheldre 01-Feb Wednesday [Ensemble Cymru Chamber Orchestra Ucheldre centre 15:00

01-Feb|Wednesday |St Ffraid's Day

01-Feb|Wednesday |St Seiriol's day
Ucheldre 02-Feb|Thursday NT Live: Amadeus Ucheldre centre 19:00
Ucheldre 03-Feb|Friday Play: Enough is Enough Ucheldre centre 19:30
Ucheldre 04-Feb|Saturday Music: lwan Llewelyn-Jones Ucheldre centre 19:30
Ucheldre 08-Feb|Wednesday |ROH Ballet Live: Woolf Works Ucheldre centre 19:15
Bangor Diocese 09-Feb|Thursday Diocesan Property Committee TBC TBC
Ministry Area website 10-Feb|Friday Social Evening St David's 19:30-22:30
Ucheldre 11-Feb|Saturday _I-;(r)irc]gl\:l:ddern - Storytelling: Our Native Ucheldre centre 10:00 - 16:00
Bangor Diocese 13-Feb|Monday Anglesey Synod g/;anr:;grement Centre 10:00 - 15:00

14-Feb|Tuesday Valentine's Day

15-Feb(Wednesday |Mens Group St David's 19:00
Bangor Diocese 16-Feb|Thursday Diocesan Finance Committee TBC TBC
Ucheldre 16-Feb|Thursday NT Live: Saint Joan Ucheldre centre 19:00
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
Ucheldre 17-Feb|Friday ?;:fa:cllﬂee::uel - Creating fascinating Ucheldre centre 13:00 - 15:00
Ucheldre 18-Feb|Saturday Digital Engagement workshop Ucheldre centre 10:00 - 16:00
Bangor Diocese 24-Feb|Friday Discernment Retreat
Bangor Diocese 25-Feb|Saturday Discernment Retreat

25-Feb|Saturday Mother's Union Meeting 14:00
Ucheldre 25-Feb|Saturday Voice workshop Ucheldre centre 10:00 - 16:00
Ucheldre 25-Feb|Saturday Met Opera Live: Rusalka Ucheldre centre 17:55
Bangor Diocese 26-Feb|Sunday Discernment Retreat

28-Feb|Tuesday Shrove Tuesday

28-Feb|Tuesday ROH Ballet Live: Sleeping Beauty Ucheldre centre 19:15

01-Mar|Wednesday |Ash Wednesday

01-Mar|Wednesday |St David's Day
UK railtours 01-Mar|Wednesday |Steam train to Holyhead
Ucheldre 04-Mar|Saturday E;l(r)?fsean Arts Company: Chekhov's Ucheldre centre 19:30
Visit Anglesey 05-Mar|Sunday Half Marathon
Bangor Diocese 07-Mar|Tuesday Diocesan Treasurers Meeting Galeri Caernarfon 17:00 - 20:00
Bangor Diocese 07-Mar|Tuesday Cadfan Group meeting TBC TBC
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
Bangor Diocese 08-Mar|Wednesday |Cadfan Group meeting TBC TBC
Ucheldre 08-Mar|Wednesday |Music: The Fureys Ucheldre centre 19:30

08-Mar|Wednesday |MAC meeting St Ffraid's Hall 18:30
Bangor Diocese 09-Mar|Thursday Representative Body Meeting TBC TBC
Ucheldre 09-Mar|Thursday NT Live: Hedda Gabler Ucheldre centre 19:00
11-Mar|Saturday :\A/I/::tiir;ggham Mass The Angelus and St Cybi's Church 11:30
Ucheldre 11-Mar(Saturday MET Opera Live: La Traviata Ucheldre centre 17:55
Bangor Diocese 13-Mar|Monday Anglesey Synod Beaumaris Church 17:00 - 20:30
Bangor Diocese 14-Mar|Tuesday Diocesan Treasurers Meeting EZE;:I;Z-Brenin Visitor 10:00 - 13:00
15-Mar|Wednesday [Mens Group 19:00
Ucheldre 17-Mar|Friday Tyneside Poets from the Coast Ucheldre centre 13:00 - 15:00
Parish website 18-Mar|Saturday Barn Dance TBC St Gwenfaen's Hall 19:00 - 22:30
20-Mar|Monday Equinox 10:29 GMT
Ucheldre 21-Mar|Tuesday Dance workshop: Letter from Afar Ucheldre centre 18:00
Ucheldre 22-Mar|Wednesday |Dance workshop: Letter from Afar Ucheldre centre 18:00
Ucheldre 23-Mar|Thursday Dance workshop: Letter from Afar Ucheldre centre 18:00
Bangor Diocese 23-Mar|Thursday Faculty Deadline for 6 April

Page 3 of 38
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
23-Mar|Thursday Mother's Union Meeting 14:00
Ucheldre 24-Mar|Friday Play: Carthage Ucheldre centre 19:30
Parish website 25-Mar|Saturday Barn Dance TBC St Gwenfaen's Hall 19:00 - 22:30
25-Mar|Saturday Cirlgiunn:/i]aatri\c/)n of Our Lord to the Blessed St Cybi's Church 11:30
Ucheldre 25-Mar|Saturday Voice workshop Ucheldre centre 10:00 - 16:00
Ucheldre 25-Mar|Saturday Met Opera Live: Idomeneo Ucheldre centre 17:55
26-Mar|Sunday Summertime begins
26-Mar|Sunday Mothering Sunday
Ucheldre 30-Mar|Thursday ROH Opera Live: Madama Butterfly Ucheldre centre 19:15
Ucheldre 01-Apr|Saturday Music: lwan Llewelyn-Jones Ucheldre centre 19:30
04-Apr|Tuesday Walsingham Stations of the Cross St Cybi's Church 18:30
Bangor Diocese 06-Apr|Thursday Diocesan Property Committee TBC TBC
Ucheldre 06-Apr|Thursday NT Live: Twelfth Night Ucheldre centre 19:00
Ucheldre 07-Apr|Friday wz)l(kl)-le(?:\yghead: Mental Health and Ucheldre centre 12:00 - 21:00
Ucheldre 08-Apr|Saturday Anvil's Easter Panto: Robin Hood Ucheldre centre 14:00 and 17:00
09-Apr|Sunday Palm Sunday
Ucheldre 09-Apr|Sunday Anvil's Easter Panto: Robin Hood Ucheldre centre 15:00
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
Ucheldre 10-Apr|Monday Anvil's Easter Panto: Robin Hood Ucheldre centre 14:00 and 17:00
Bangor Diocese 11-Apr|Tuesday Diocesan Council meeting TBC TBC
Ucheldre 11-Apr|Tuesday ROH Ballet Live: Jewels Ucheldre centre 19:15

13-Apr|Thursday Maunday Thursday
Bangor Diocese 13-Apr|Thursday Chrism Holy Eucharist Bangor Cathedral 11:00
14-Apr|Friday Good Friday
15-Apr|Saturday Wedding St Ffraid
Ucheldre 15-Apr|Saturday Pantomime: Treasure Island Ucheldre centre 13:00 and 15:30
16-Apr|Sunday Easter Day
Parish website 17-Apr|Monday Easter Coffee Morning St Gwenfaen's Hall 10:30 - 12:05
17-Apr|Monday Bank Holiday
19-Apr|Wednesday |Mens Group 19:00
Ucheldre 19-Apr|Wednesday |Australian Ballet: Coppelia Ucheldre centre 19:00
Ucheldre 20-Apr|Thursday \hgarirztsasr;\g;Musical Players: All Star Ucheldre centre 19:15
Bangor Diocese 21-Apr|Friday Governing Body meeting TBC TBC
Ucheldre 21-Apr|Friday Phil Bowen: Something Else Ucheldre centre 13:00 - 15:00
Ucheldre 21-Apr|Friday Mary Parry's Musical Players: All Star Ucheldre centre 19:15

Variety Show
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
Bangor Diocese 22-Apr|Saturday Governing Body meeting TBC TBC
Ucheldre 22-Apr|Saturday Voice workshop Ucheldre centre 10:00 - 16:00
Ucheldre 22-Apr|Saturday Met Opera Live: Eugene Onegin Ucheldre centre 17:55
Bangor Diocese 23-Apr|Sunday Governing Body meeting TBC TBC
Ucheldre 26-Apr|Wednesday |RSC Live: Julius Caesar Ucheldre centre 19:00

27-Apr|Thursday Mother's Union Meeting 14:00
01-May|Monday Bank Holiday
03-May|Wednesday [Cruise Ship
05-May|Friday Cruise Ship
Bangor Diocese 08-May|Monday Anglesey Synod Gaerwen Church 19:00 - 20:30
12-May|Friday Cruise Ship
13-May|Saturday :\A/I/::tiir;ggham Mass The Angelus and St Cybi's Church 11:30
Bangor Diocese 16-May|Tuesday Learning to Pray course Bangor Cathedral 18:30-20:00
16-May|Tuesday Wedding St Gwenfaen
17-May|Wednesday |Cruise Ship
17-May|Wednesday |Mens Group 19:00
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
19-May|Friday Cruise Ship
Bangor Diocese 20-May|Saturday Safeguarding Coordinators meeting Galeri Caernarfon 11:00- 16:00
20-May|Saturday Wedding St Ffraid
Visit Anglesey 20-May|Saturday Vintage car rally Showground
Visit Anglesey 21-May|Sunday Vintage car rally Showground
21-May|Sunday Cruise Ship
Bangor Diocese 22-May|Monday Safeguarding Coordinators meeting EZE;:I;Z-Brenin Visitor 11:00 - 16:00
Bangor Diocese 23-May|Tuesday Learning to Pray course Bangor Cathedral 18:30-20:00
25-May|Thursday Mother's Union Meeting 14:00
25-May|Thursday Ascension Day
26-May|Friday Wedding St Cybi
27-May|Saturday Wedding St Gwenfaen
29-May|Monday Bank Holiday
02-Jun|Friday Cruise Ship
03-Jun|Saturday Cruise Ship
Visit Anglesey 03-Jun|Saturday Strait Raft run Menai
Visit Anglesey 04-Jun|Sunday Strait Raft run Menai
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
04-Jun|Sunday Pentecost
05-Jun|Monday Whit Monday
Bangor Diocese 06-Jun|Tuesday Representative Body Meeting TBC TBC
Bangor Diocese 06-Jun|Tuesday Learning to Pray course Bangor Cathedral 18:30-20:00
07-Jun|Wednesday [MAC meeting St David's 19:00
08-Jun|Thursday Cruise Ship
08-Jun|Thursday Cruise Ship
Bangor Diocese 08-Jun|Thursday Cadfan Group meeting TBC TBC
Bangor Diocese 09-Jun|Friday Cadfan Group meeting TBC TBC
09-Jun|Friday Cruise Ship
10-Jun|Saturday Cruise Ship
10-Jun|Saturday Cruise Ship
11-Jun|Sunday Cruise Ship
11-Jun|Sunday Trinity Sunday
Bangor Diocese 12-Jun{Monday Anglesey Synod Trac Mon Aberffraw 09:00 - 13:30
15-Jun|Thursday Corpus Christi
Bangor Diocese 15-Jun|Thursday Diocesan Finance Committee TBC TBC
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
Bangor Diocese 15-Jun|Thursday Learning to Pray course Bangor Cathedral 18:30-20:00
Parish website 18-Jun|Sunday Afternoon Tea Rectory Cottage 15:00 - 17:00

18-Jun|Sunday Father's Day
19-Jun{Monday Cruise Ship
21-Jun|Wednesday |[Solstice 5:24 GMT
21-Jun|Wednesday [Mens Group 19:00
22-Jun|Thursday Mother's union trip
22-Jun|Thursday Cruise Ship
24-Jun|Saturday Wedding St Ffraid
Bangor Diocese 24-Jun|Saturday Ordination Service Bangor Cathedral 15:00
28-Jun|Wednesday [Cruise Ship
30-Jun|Friday Wedding St Gwenfaen
02-Jul{Sunday Cruise Ship
07-Jul[Friday Cruise Ship
08-Jul|Saturday Cruise Ship
08-Jul[Saturday Wedding St Gwenfaen
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
Bangor Diocese 08-Jul|Saturday Called to God - Vocation course TBC TBC
Bangor Diocese 10-Jul|Monday Anglesey Synod Cafe Mechell Llanfechell 17:00 - 20:30

11-Jul|Tuesday Wedding St Ffraid
12-Jul|Wednesday |Cruise Ship
Bangor Diocese 13-Jul|{Thursday Faculty deadline for 27 July
Bangor Diocese 15-Jul|Saturday Called to God - Vocation course TBC TBC
15-Jul|Saturday maglrsiir:iham Mass and Blessing of St Cybi's Church 11:30
17-Jul|Monday Walsingham Pilgrimage
18-Jul|Tuesday Walsingham Pilgrimage
18-Jul|Tuesday Cruise Ship
19-Jul{Wednesday |Cruise Ship
19-Jul|Wednesday |Walsingham Pilgrimage
19-Jul|Wednesday |Mens Group 19:00
20-Jul|Thursday Walsingham Pilgrimage
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
21-Jul|Friday Walsingham Pilgrimage
22-Jul|Saturday Cruise Ship
22-Jul{Saturday Cruise Ship
23-Jul{Sunday Cruise Ship
UK railtours 23-Jul{Sunday Steam train to Holyhead
Bangor Diocese 25-Jul|Tuesday Diocesan Council meeting TBC TBC
25-Jul{Tuesday MAC meeting St Gwenfaen's Hall 19:00
Bangor Diocese 27-Jul|Thursday Diocesan Property Committee TBC TBC
27-Jul|Thursday Mother's Union Meeting 14:00
28-Jul|Friday Cruise Ship
Bangor Diocese 29-Jul|Saturday Called to God - Vocation course TBC TBC
Parish website 28-Jul|Friday Historical Rhoscolyn St Gwenfaen's Hall 14:00 - 18:00
Parish website 29-Jul{Saturday Historical Rhoscolyn St Gwenfaen's Hall 14:00 - 18:00
31-Jul{Monday Cruise Ship
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
01-Aug|Tuesday Cruise Ship
02-Aug|Wednesday |Cruise Ship
Parish website 04-Aug|Friday Auction of Promises St Gwenfaen's Hall 19:00 - 22:00
County Council 04-Aug|Friday National Eisteddfod Bodedern
05-Aug|Saturday Cruise Ship
County Council 05-Aug|Saturday National Eisteddfod Bodedern
County Council 06-Aug|Sunday National Eisteddfod Bodedern
County Council 07-Aug|Monday National Eisteddfod Bodedern
07-Aug|Monday Cruise Ship
County Council 08-Aug|Tuesday National Eisteddfod Bodedern
09-Aug|Wednesday |Mother's Union Mary Sumner Day service|St Cybi's Church 10:30
County Council 09-Aug|Wednesday |National Eisteddfod Bodedern
County Council 10-Aug|Thursday National Eisteddfod Bodedern
10-Aug|Thursday Cruise Ship
County Council 11-Aug|Friday National Eisteddfod Bodedern
11-Aug|Friday Cruise Ship
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
County Council 12-Aug|Saturday National Eisteddfod Bodedern
12-Aug(Saturday Cruise Ship
Parish website 12-Aug(Saturday Summer Coffee Morning St Gwenfaen's Hall 10:30 - 12:05
12-Aug(Saturday Wedding St Cybi
Visit Anglesey 12-Aug|Saturday Moelfre Lifeboat day Moelfre
15-Aug|Tuesday Assumption of Mary
15-Aug|Tuesday Cruise Ship
Visit Anglesey 15-Aug|Tuesday Anglesey Show Showground
Visit Anglesey 16-Aug|(Wednesday [Anglesey Show Showground
18-Aug|Friday Cruise Ship
19-Aug(Saturday Wedding St Gwenfaen
Visit Anglesey 20-Aug|Sunday Tour de Mon Cycle event
21-Aug|Monday Cruise Ship
26-Aug|Saturday Wedding St Ffraid
26-Aug|Saturday Wedding St Gwenfaen
27-Aug|Sunday Cruise Ship
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time

27-Aug|Sunday Cruise Ship
28-Aug|Monday Bank Holiday
31-Aug|Thursday Cruise Ship

Visit Anglesey 01-Sep|Friday Ring o'fire ultra marathon Start Breakwater

Visit Anglesey 02-Sep|Saturday Ring o'fire ultra marathon

Visit Anglesey 03-Sep|Sunday Ring o'fire ultra marathon Finish Breakwater

Bangor Diocese 07-Sep|Thursday Bishop's Study day EZE;:I;Z-Brenin Visitor 11:00 - 16:00
09-Sep|Saturday Wedding St Ffraid
10-Sep|Sunday Cruise Ship
11-Sep|Monday St Deiniol's day

Bangor Diocese 11-Sep|[Monday Anglesey Synod St Gwenfaen's Hall 09:00 - 13:00
13-Sep(Wednesday |MAC meeting St David's 19:00

Bangor Diocese 13-Sep|Wednesday [Governing Body meeting TBC TBC

Bangor Diocese 14-Sep|Thursday Governing Body meeting TBC TBC
16-Sep(Saturday Wedding St Ffraid

Visit Anglesey 16-Sep|Saturday Sandman Triathlon Newborough

Visit Anglesey 17-Sep|Sunday Sandman Triathlon Newborough
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
18-Sep|Monday Cruise Ship
22-Sep|Friday Equinox 21:02 GMT
28-Sep|Thursday Cruise Ship
28-Sep|Thursday Mother's Union Meeting 14:00
Bangor Diocese 03-Oct|Tuesday Cadfan Group meeting TBC TBC
Bangor Diocese 04-Oct|Wednesday |Cadfan Group meeting TBC TBC
Bangor Diocese 05-Oct|Thursday Faculty deadline for 19 October
Bangor Diocese 09-Oct|Monday Anglesey Synod Llanfaelog Church 19:00 - 21:00
18-Oct|Wednesday [Mens Group 19:00
Bangor Diocese 19-Oct|Thursday Diocesan Property Committee TBC TBC
Bangor Diocese 26-Oct|Thursday Diocesan Finance Committee TBC TBC
26-Oct|Thursday Mother's Union Meeting 14:00
29-Oct|Sunday Summertime ends
01-Nov|Wednesday |All Saint's Day
02-Nov|Thursday All Souls Day
03-Nov|Friday St Gwenfaen's Day
05-Nov|Sunday St Cybi's Day
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
05-Nov|Sunday Guy Fawkes Day
08-Nov|Wednesday [MAC meeting Eglwys y Bedd 19:00
11-Nov|Saturday Remembrance Day
12-Nov|Sunday Remembrance Sunday
15-Nov|Wednesday |Mens Group 19:00
Bangor Diocese 16-Nov|Thursday Representative Body Meeting TBC TBC
23-Nov|Thursday Mother's union trip
25-Nov|Saturday Wedding St Ffraid
Bangor Diocese 28-Nov|Tuesday Diocesan Council meeting TBC TBC
Bangor Diocese 30-Nov|Thursday Faculty deadline for 14 December
03-Dec|Sunday First Sunday of Advent
Bangor Diocese 07-Dec|Thursday Anglesey Synod Menai Bridge Church 11:00 - 15:00
08-Dec|Friday Immaculate Conception
Bangor Diocese 14-Dec|Thursday Diocesan Property Committee TBC TBC
17-Dec|Sunday Mother's Union Lunch
20-Dec|Wednesday |Mens Group 19:00
21-Dec|Thursday Solstice 16:28 GMT
25-Dec|Monday Christmas Day
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Source Website Date Day Event Location Time
26-Dec|Tuesday Boxing day
09-Jan|Tuesday MAC meeting St Ffraids's Hall 19:00
06-Mar|Tuesday MAC meeting St Gwenfaen's Hall 19:00
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1 the Ministry Area.

Comment

Talk on Irish Mail train
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Comment

From Crewe

For Church treasurer's
(or 14/3)
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Comment

For Church treasurer's
(or7/3)

or 25 March

WG Roberts grants
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Comment

or 18 March

WG Roberts grants
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Comment

Astoria
580 Passengers

Ocean Nova
? No Passengers

Hebridean Sky
118 Passengers

Ocean Nova
? No Passengers
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Comment

Corinthian
110 Passengers

(or 22/5)

Le Boreal
264 Passengers

(or 20/5)

Corinthian
110 Passengers

Hebridean Sky
118 Passengers
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Comment

Corinthian
110 Passengers

Silver Wind
212 Passengers

Explorer
110 Passengers

Hebridean Sky
118 Passengers

Nautica
824 Passengers

Seven seas Explorer
750 Passengers
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Comment

Variety Voyager
100 Passengers

To Liverpool

Corinthian
110 Passengers

Corinthian
110 Passengers

Variety Voyager
100 Passengers

Mein Schiff 4
2790 Passengers

Variety Voyager
100 Passengers
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Comment

Corinthian
110 Passengers

St Cadfan Grants

Corinthian
110 Passengers

Odyssey
400 Passengers
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Comment

Variety Voyager
100 Passengers

Azamara Journey
690 Passengers

Celebrity Silhouette
2850 Passengers

From Liverpool

St Cadfan Grants

Variety Voyager
100 Passengers

Sirena
826 Passengers
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Comment

Corinthian
110 Passengers

Saga Saphire
1158 Passengers

Silver Wind
212 Passengers

Corinthian
110 Passengers

Marina
1252 Passengers

Variety Voyager
100 Passengers
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Comment

Mein Schiff 1
2600 Passengers

Seabourne Quest
450 Passengers

Variety Voyager
100 Passengers

Corinthian
110 Passengers

Corinthian
110 Passengers
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Comment

Hebridean Sky
118 Passengers

Variety Voyager
100 Passengers

Corinthian
110 Passengers
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Comment

Nautica
824 Passengers

Amadea
620 Passengers

WG Roberts grants

WG Roberts grants
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Comment

St Cadfan Grants

St Cadfan Grants

TBC
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